

WAIVER AND RELEASE OF LIABILITY

In consideration of the risk of injury, while participating in the Sleigh Rides (the "Activity"), and as consideration for the right to participate in the Activity, I represent myself and children knowingly and voluntarily enter into the waiver and release from liability and hereby waive any and all rights, claims or causes of the action of any kind whatsoever arising from our of my participation in the Activity, and do hereby release and forever discharge Historic Downtown Long Grove Business Association, located at 145 Old McHenry Road, Long Grove, IL 60047 AND the Village of Long Grove, located at 3110 Old McHenry Road, Long Grove, IL 60047 and their affiliates, managers, members, agents, staff and volunteers, representatives, successors assigns, for any physical and/or psychological injury, including but not limited to illness, paralysis, death, participating in the aforementioned Activity,

Date of Participation		
PRINTED LEGIBLY NAMES OF EACH PARTICIPAL Maximum 12 participants. The driver will make the fi experience. Rides are FREE and will not be private.	nal determination, based upon safety an	d
Adult Name:		_
Adult Name:		-
Adult Name:		-
Adult Name:		
SIgnature:		-
IF A MINOR (Under the age of 18 years of age) will be are the Minor's legal guardian and are assuming liable. Minor's Name:	lity.	Y if you
Minor's Name:	Age:	
Minor's Name:	Age:	
Minor's Name:	Age:	
Legal Guardian Name		
SIgnature:		-
Address (street, city, state):		
Telephone: Too	lay's Date:	_
# in PARTY		